

"  
ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 686 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN @ BAL KISHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issue ofailable warrant of arrest)

Date: 24/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On furnishing the fresh and complete address of the sole respondent within four weeks, notice be issued through the concerned District Court in addition to usual mode.

List again on 4.7.2014.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A. SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj