

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 686/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN @ BAL KISHAN

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest)

Date : 25/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As correct and latest address of the sole respondent
could not be furnished by the counsel for the appellant
despite last opportunity, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.11.27
17:03:49 IST
Reason: